Jaktstig i Guthult Bodafors Annandag pask 2017-04-17

Plac Namn
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Oppen Kklass
Daniel Askerot

Tomas Nord
Simon Andersson
Tobias Gustafsson
Rikard Alm

Max Larsson
Robert Nordqvist
Linus Sjogren
Fredrik Adolfsson
Mikael Lilja
Fredrik dahlen
Magnus Carlsson
Joakim Bergstrém
Carl Talestig
Patrik Kindstedt
Tomas Pantzar
Erik Karlsson
Todd Martinsson
Emil Adell

Jan Fritz

Emanuel Lindqvist
Johan Schavon
Hans Stenebrand
Filip Osterlind
Mattias Wejhagen
Johan Blomgvist
Marcus Tholb
Markus Ahlberg
Joakim Johansson
Stefan Westerberg
Emil L Svensson
Andreas Harloff
Roger Andersson
Robin Johansson
Fredrik Hjalmarsson
Rickard Harloff
Adam Liderfelt
Carl Andersson
Joseph kelemen
Andreas Harloff
Mattias Cederberg
Oskar Gustavsson
Johan Blomstrand
Andreas Karlsson
Gustav Jonsson
Mattias Jonsson
Mikael Jonsson

Ort

Stensjon
Alvesta
Skillingaryd
Eksjo
Taberg
Odeshog
Skillingaryd
Boxholm
Ekendssjon
Odeshog
Hultsfred
Gislaved
tranas
Tranés
Boxholm
Tenhult
Korsberga
Malmbéck
Odeshog
Skillingaryd
Ydre
Aneby
Lekeryd
Reftele
Tenhult
Tranas
Vaggeryd
Lekeryd
Tenhult
Tenhult
Jonkdping
Tidaholm
Savsjo
Vetlanda
Anderstorp
Mullsjo
Eksjo
Eksjo
Savsjo
Tidaholm
Jarnforsen
Vaggeryd
Vetlanda
Korsberga
Hok
Jonkodping
Jonkoping

Resultat

1(5)

180
180
180
179
179
178
177
177
177
176
175
174
173
172
171
171
170
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168
167
167
165
164
163
163
162
162
161
161
161
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153
153
153
153
151
151
151
150

1:a skilje

84
71
23

159
69
88

137
87
67
96

105
44
14
94
28
27
67
22
99
30
55
43
65
43
47
39
60

90
58
21
23
62
33
25
22
26
66

57
20
18

28
23
23
63

2:a skilje

44
29
23
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48 Johan Andersson Virserum 150 60
49 Jan-Ake Sj6berg Véarnamo 150 42
50 Philip Arvidsson Loénneberga 150 28
51 Stefan Lindgvist Silverdalen 148 43
52 Johan Svensson Savsjo 148 27
53 Mikael Johansson Stockaryd 147 40
54 Albin Gustavsson Vaggeryd 146 63
55 Alvar olsson Skillingaryd 146 45
56 Natanel Rylander Eksjo 146 28
57 Fredrik Klackensjo Forserum 145 46
58 Fredrik Gustafsson Vetlanda 144 28
59 Anton Lo6f Jonkdping 143 23
60 Johan Elfstrém Hult 143 21
61 Gustav Oberg Malmbéck 143 7
62 Tobias Gustafsson Bjorkoby 143

63 Robert Hogberg Jonkdping 141 47
64 Isak Johansson Forserum 141 0
65 Fredrik Almersson Vena 140 22
66 Elias Carlsson Tranés 139 49
67 Johan Filipsson Sandsjofors 138 41
68 Mikael Sjogren Rorvik 137 33
69 Johan Andreen Taberg 137 23
70 Oscar L Svensson Vrigstad 134 46
71 Joakim Wikstrom Savsjo 134 21
72 Rickar Harloff Mullsjo 133 45
73 Erik Andren Tranas 133 23
74 Hampus Carlemar Vetlanda 133 22
75 Jonas Andersson Forserum 132 23
76 Adam Petersson Vrigstad 131 20
77 Claes Ericsson Jonkdping 131 9
78 Alexander Fritz Ormaryd 131

79 lIsak Klemhs Savsjo 130 24
80 Anders Frojd Husqvarna 129 21
81 Jonathan Helin Vetlanda 125 44
82 Linus Axelsson Korsberga 125 8
83 Stefan Paulson Tranas 124 13
84 Lars Forsstrom Vetlanda 123 3
85 Henric Andersson Eksjo 122 24
86 Rickard karlsson Bjorkoby 122 21
87 Marcus Palmquvist Savsjo 122 6
88 Anders Danielsson Vena 118 15
89 Johan Pettersson Savsjo 117 21
90 Bobby Holmstrom Savsjo 117 16
91 Andreas karlsson Savsjo 116 15
92 Tobias Akerberg Forserum 113 20
93 Kim Ekman Jonkdping 110 5
94 Rickard Stark Lekeryd 109 24
95 Rickard Claesson Vaggeryd 108 0
96 Joakim Sandstrom forserum 107 16
97 Fredrik Andersson Nassjo 101 19

2(5)



Jaktstig i Guthult Bodafors Annandag pask 2017-04-17

98 Karl Karlsson Vetlanda 97 22
99 David Wistingsgard Forserum 95 21
100 Niklas Andersson Savsjo 95 5
101 Andreas Johansson Nassjo 95 0
102 Tomas Klasson nassjo 94 12
103 Mikael Osterblom Tenhult 93 11
104 Henrik Ulmhed Rottne 92 3
105 Fredrik Skoog Savsjo 87

106 Joakim Gustafsson Fredriksdal 44 0

Veteran klass

1 Goran Svensson Vaggeryd 174 38
2 Bo Stromholm Hdgsby 171 49
3 Sven Andersson Tranas 166 79
4 Ove Bergstrom ekendssjon 163 84
5 Lennart Gustafsson Eksjo 162 42
6 Urban Jansson Tranés 157 27
7 Conny Svérd Anderstorp 157 9
8 Ake Jonsson Forserum 155 83
9 Tommy Bergstrom Kulltorp 155 45
10 Bengt Josefsson Anderstorp 152 71
11 Soren Stark Bjorkoby 151 61
12 Torild Martinsson Vetlanda 149 23
13 Goran Johansson Tranas 145 20
14 Kenneth Gustafsson Hult 145 13
15 Borje Lilja Odeshog 144 17
16 Gosta Rydell Jonkoping 143 22
17 Gosta Edgren Hultsfred 142 25
18 Thomas Strid Vetlanda 141 21
19 Karl-Johan Johansson Hogsby 140 21
20 Kenneth Glans Myresjo 136 22
21 Krister Svard Tranas 131 3
22 Hans Sjogren Boxholm 128 38
23 Bjorn Rickarsson Tranas 122 16
24 Melker Lindmark Hogsby 121 1
25 Hans-Erik Ericsson Néssjo 119 53
26 Nils Jonsson Vaggeryd 114 16
27 Hans Danielsson Vena 105 16
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Yngre Oldboys
Tomas Ankerberg

Niclas Crongvist
Hakan Carlsson

Sven-Erik Davidsson

Tommy Isaksson
Per-Erik Lindstrém
Johnny Svensson
Leif Alm

Jonni Hall

Mats Isaksson
Carl Ewert Wiss
Lennart Fransson
Sivert Jarl

Peter Edgren
Anders Backman
Mikael Karlsson
Niclas Olofsson
Pahl Sjogren
Mikael Blomqvist
Leif Andersson
Héakan Andersson
Jan Spjuth
Joakim Jansson
Mats Hogberg
Peter Andersson
Mats Johansson
Po Arvidsson
Mats Karlsson
Sven Rylander
Jan Johansson
Tommy Akerberg
Jozef Berta
Soren Svanstrom
Mats Gréanne
Hakan Eifel
Bjorn Ericsson
Jan Svensson
Bjorn Walfridsson

Husqvarna
Landsbro
Eksjo
Skillingaryd
Jonkdping
Vetlanda
Savsjo
Norrahammar
Vetlanda
Hok
Skillingaryd
Malmbéck
Myresjo
Hultsfred
Aseda
Korsberga
Aneby
Boxholm
Tranas
Savsjo
Malmbéck
Nassjlo
Tranas
Bottnaryd
Nye

nassjo
Jarnforsen
Eksjo

Eksjo
Tenhult
Husgvarna
Tenhult
Skillingaryd
Eksjo
Néssjo

Tolg

Néssjo
Skillingaryd
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176
174
174
173
171
170
168
167
167
167
164
164
163
163
160
158
156
156
152
149
146
143
139
138
135
135
135
133
128
126
125
124
117
112
111

97

95

89

106
86
24

151
64
67
39
36
27
64
32
76
64
44
22
28
24
22

24
29
43
13
20
13

55
22
19
22
20
24
10
22

21
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Junioklass

Linus Fransson
Max Dunberg
Axel Cato

Emil Olofsson
Casper askerot
Filip Svensson
Max Martinsson
Emil Cato

Gustaf Karlsson
Carl Filipsson
Edvin Karlsson
Ludvig Gustafsson
Sebastian Karlsson

Damklass
Ida Karlsson
Micaela Wiss

Madeleine Svensson

Jenny Nordgvist
Martina Johansson
Sara Nordangard
Karin Arbin
Johanna Andersson
Emilia Lisedal

Marie L66f magnusson

Malin Westin
Anette Andersson
Josefin Borjesson
Pia Andersson

Malmback
Bjorloby
Eksjo
Aneby
Stensjon
Skillingaryd
Vetlanda
Eksjo
Savsjo
Sandsjofors
Eksjo
Vetlanda
Bjorkoby

Korsberga
Skillingaryd
Skillingaryd
Skillingaryd
Enkdping
Vetlanda
Séavsjo
Néssjo
Silverdalen
Gréanna
Vaggeryd
Néssjo

Hok
Stockholm
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175
163
162
153
149
145
142
141
140
124
120

86

28

160
153
149
134
132
117
108
105
92
86
86
84
84
79

75
28
52
21
37

21
25
23

10

60
23
35

25

26
11
11



